Debt Service Coverage (Total) 4.82   6.36   1.04   1.60   1.63   1.67   1.70   1.73

Debt/Equity Ratio 18/82 15/75 21/79 21/79 20/80 19/81 18/82 17/83

Tariff Wharfage Rates (01/15):
  1250 Petroleum, Bulk / Barrel $0.152 $0.157 $0.164 $0.168 $0.173 $0.179 $0.184 $0.190

  1250 Cement, Bulk / Ton $1.67 $2.07 $2.57 $2.90 $3.28 $3.70 $4.18 $4.72

Statistical/Performance Trends:
Tonnage (in thousands) 4,275 4,500   4,545   4,590 4,636 4,683 4,730 4,800

Operating Revenue/Ton 2.97 3.24 3.20 3.23 3.26 3.30 3.33 3.36

(2) Included in total expenses calculated in Net Income.
(3) Line of Credit renewed in June 2019 - 2yr term, February 2020 - Assembly authorized issuance of $100million Revenue Bonds

Port of Alaska
8 Year Summary

($ in thousands)

Forecast

(1) Expenses shown include all transfers to General Government and all non-cash items: depreciation (including depreciation on assets purchased with grant
funds) and amortization activities.

2021 Proposed Utility/Enterprise Activities Budgets

PORT - 14

2019
Actuals

2020
Proforma

Under/(Over)
Budget

2020
Revised $ Change

2021
Proposed

21 v 20
% Change

Operating Revenue
Dock Revenue 7,056,794   7,633,567   (203,077)   7,430,490   -   7,430,490   0.00%

Industrial Park Revenue 4,440,847   4,885,401   (144,207)   4,741,194   -   4,741,194   0.00%

Security Fees 1,496,703   1,477,975   -   1,477,975   -   1,477,975   0.00%

Reimbursed Costs 159,347   34,785   (34,785)   -   -   -   0.00%

Miscellaneous 1,047,810   541,343   354,304   895,647   -   895,647   0.00%

Total Operating Revenue 14,201,500   14,573,071   (27,765)   14,545,306   -   14,545,306   0.00%
Non Operating Revenue

Pipeline Right-of-Way Fee 192,445   182,273   (9,273)   173,000   -   173,000   0.00%

Investment Income 1,394,025   94,000   443,000   537,000   (443,000)   94,000   -82.50%

Other Income 21,965   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Total Non Operating Revenue 1,608,435   276,273   433,727   710,000   (443,000)   267,000   -62.39%
Total Revenue 15,809,936   14,849,344   405,962   15,255,306   (443,000)   14,812,306   -2.90%

Operating Expense
Salaries and Benefits 2,480,195   2,641,042   186,597   2,827,639   (118,270)   2,709,369   -4.18%

Overtime 84,713   72,558   31,807   104,365   (30,944)   73,421   -29.65%

Total Labor 2,564,908   2,713,600   218,404   2,932,004   (149,214)   2,782,790   -5.09%

Supplies 142,924   184,635   50,665   235,300   -   235,300   0.00%

Travel 15,209   17,500   22,500   40,000   -   40,000   0.00%

Contractual/Other Services 6,569,980   6,983,105   373,785   7,356,890   174,665   7,531,555   2.37%

Equipment/Furnishings 6,909   30,439   15,061   45,500   -   45,500   0.00%

Contributions to Other Funds -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Dividend to General Government 616,286   635,799   (19,513)   616,286   73,573   689,859   11.94%

Manageable Direct Cost Total 7,351,309   7,851,478   442,498   8,293,976   248,238   8,542,214   2.99%

Municipal Enterprise/Utility Service Assessment 1,471,199   1,281,973   -   1,281,973   80,133   1,362,106   6.25%

Depreciation/Amortization 7,129,596   7,187,791   -   7,187,791   -   7,187,791   0.00%

Non-Manageable Direct Cost Total 8,600,795   8,469,764   -   8,469,764   80,133   8,549,897   0.95%

Charges by/to Other Departments 962,348   1,195,050   -   1,195,050   74,544   1,269,594   6.24%

Intradepartmental Overheads -   -   -   -   -   -   0.00%

Total Operating Expense 19,479,360   20,229,892   660,902   20,890,794   253,701   21,144,495   1.21%

Non Operating Expense
Debt Issuance Costs 57,000   17,500   7,500   25,000   -   25,000   0.00%

Interest on Bonded Debt 1,233,712   652,181   647,819   1,300,000   -   1,300,000   0.00%

Total Non Operating Expense 1,290,712   669,681   655,319   1,325,000   -   1,325,000   0.00%
Total Expense 20,770,072   20,899,574   1,316,220   22,215,794   253,701   22,469,495   1.14%

Net Income (Loss) (4,960,136)   (6,050,230)   (910,258)   (6,960,488)   (696,701)   (7,657,189)   10.01%

Appropriation:
Total Expense 20,899,574   1,316,220   22,215,794   253,701   22,469,495   1.14%

Less: Non Cash Items
Depreciation/Amortization 7,187,791   -   7,187,791   -   7,187,791   0.00%

Total Non-Cash 7,187,791   -   7,187,791   -   7,187,791   0.00%

Amount to be Appropriated (Function Cost/Cash Expense) 13,711,783   1,316,220   15,028,003   253,701   15,281,704   1.69%

Port of Alaska
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

2021 Proposed Utility/Enterprise Activities Budgets

PORT - 15

 Expenses FT PT
Temp/
Seas

15,028,003   19   3   -

- Charges by Other Departments 74,544   -   -   -

- Salaries and Benefits Adjustments 36,325   -   -   -

- (30,944)   -   -   -

30,944   -   -   -

- (174,665)   -   (2)   -

174,665   -   -   -